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CE Approved, tested to standards:
EN 60598-1:2004+A1,  EN 60598-2-1:1989
EN 55015:2006,  EN 61000-3-2:2006
EN 61000-3-3:1995+A1+A2,  EN 61547:1995+A1

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

Qlamp LED Retrofit Kit for
Low Bay Canopy

Beam angle:120 degrees.

Aluminum fins heat sinks is good for heat
dissipation.

Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming.

Green, energy saving, long and reliable life
of 50,000 hours.

Q-CSD-001-KT

DESCRIPTION:

No RF interference,No IR/UV radiation, no
mercury pollution.

Wide colour availability in degrees Kelvin(K)
2700-6700K.

Streamline exterior design, beautiful
appearance.

Environment friendly, energy saving
(70～80%).

Special circuit design, each LED work
separately, avoiding the single broken
LED influence problem.

Q-CSD-001-KT

40W 60W 80W 100W

MeanWell Driver, 100-277VAC / 50-60Hz

120°

CE ROSH

140pcs
5630 LED

240pcs
5630 LED

240pcs
5630 LED

340pcs
5630 LED

4000 lm
±10%

6000 lm
±10%

8000 lm
±10%

10000 lm
±10%

2 PIN Wires

Model No.

Rated Power

Input Voltage

Certificate

Beam Angle

Light Source/Count

Luminous Flux

Color Temperature
Standard

Color Rendering Index(CRI)

LED Emitter Life

Replacement

Operating Temperature

The Dimensions

N.W

Applications

Lamp Base

LED Luminous Efficiency >100lm/w

Ra>80

50,000hours

HPS 120W HPS 180W HPS 250W HPS 300W

WW (2700～3500K)

NW (4000～5000K)

CW (5500～6700K)

295*275*38mm

0.8kg

Widely used in canopy, warehouse, garage,
custom applications, etc…

-40°C～45°C


