

Qlamp LED Retrofit Kit for **Low Bay Canopy**

Q-CSD-001-KT

DESCRIPTION:

- Beam angle:120 degrees.
- Aluminum fins heat sinks is good for heat dissipation.
- Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming.
- Green, energy saving, long and reliable life of 50,000 hours.
- No RF interference, No IR/UV radiation, no mercury pollution.
- Wide colour availability in degrees Kelvin(K) 2700-6700K.
- Streamline exterior design, beautiful appearance.
- Environment friendly, energy saving $(70 \sim 80\%)$.
- Special circuit design, each LED work separately, avoiding the single broken LED influence problem.





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION				
Model No.	Q-CSD-001-KT			
Rated Power	40W	60W	80W	100W
Input Voltage	MeanWell Driver, 100-277VAC / 50-60Hz			
Certificate	CE ROSH			
Beam Angle	120°			
Light Source/Count	140pcs 5630 LED	240pcs 5630 LED	240pcs 5630 LED	340pcs 5630 LED
Lamp Base	2 PIN Wires			
LED Luminous Efficiency	>100lm/w			
Luminous Flux	4000 lm ±10%	6000 lm ±10%	8000 lm ±10%	10000 lm ±10%
Color Temperature	WW (2700∼3500K)			
Standard	NW (4000∼5000K)			
	CW (5500~6700K)			
Color Rendering Index(CRI)	Ra>80			
LED Emitter Life	50,000hours			
Replacement	HPS 120W	HPS 180W	HPS 250W	HPS 300W
Operating Temperature	-40°C∼45°C			
The Dimensions	295*275*38mm			
N.W	0.8kg			
Applications	Widely used in canopy, warehouse, garage, custom applications, etc			



